CORRIDA DA GALERINHA - TODOS CONTRA PEDOFILIA 2017

Relatério Geral - 2,5 - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

292
201
178
290
276
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254
147
125
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268
267
129
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150
186
242
202
256
172
152
119

128
207

Edimar Antonio

Marco Antonio de Oliveira
JANDERSON RODRIGUES AFONSO
Ricardo Nunes Souza

WENDEL TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
INACIO

ALAIR SEBASTIAO

RICARDO A. F. QUADROS

DAVI DIAS BUENO DE PAIVA
ANDRE PINTO DA SILVA

ODAIR ANTONIO RIBEIRO

JULIO CESAR ASSIS BERGAMONI
FABIO LUCIO MOREIRA

Jodo Paulo de Mendonga

JULIO CESAR DIAS RESENDE
LEONARDO EUSTAQUIO DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS AZEVEDO DIAS
VICTOR RODRIGUES GREGO

ARTUR PRAZERES DE OLIVEIRA
CAMPOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE GUIMARAES
RODRIGUES

EDMO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE EUSTAQUIO SANTIAGO
PAULO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA ZICA
LORENZO F. E. GOMES
RODRIGO COSTA EUZEBIO
GUILHERME SOUZA M

EMERSON DE OLIVEIRA FRANCA

ALESSANDRO EUMAR DE LACERDA
JR.

ANTONIO CARLOS BECHELANE
LUCAS RIBEIRO MAIA
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Fx.Et.
M4044
M2024
M3539
M3034
M3034

M3034
M3034
M1619
M4044
M4549
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M4044
M3034
M4044
M3539
M2529
M2529
M1619
M1619

M2024

M4044
M6064
M4549
M1619
M1619
M1619
M3539
M1619

M5054
M3034
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Equipe

Tempo
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:49
00:11:03
00:11:04

00:11:23
00:11:28
00:12:00
00:12:21
00:12:28
00:13:00
00:13:10
00:13:18
00:13:38
00:13:39
00:14:00
00:15:14
00:15:29
00:16:28

00:17:18

00:17:23
00:17:45
00:18:07
00:18:09
00:18:10
00:18:11
00:18:32

00:18:57

00:19:27
00:25:09
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